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PIRELLI MX2
Date: 07/04/24 Practice/Qualifying Started at: 07:45:03
Event: Q01 Laps: 20 Min
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 15.7C Starters: 38
Track: Good PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posted at:  8:16
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap  Leader Prev

1 29 Noah FERGUSON (QLD) / Team HRC Honda Racing Australia / Boost Honda CRF 250 1:56.312  40of 7

Mobile
2 21 Ryder KINGSFORD (NSW)/Yamalube Yamaha Racing Yamaha YZF 250 1:56.541  9of 9 229 229
3 22 RhysBUDD (QLD)/Raceline Husqvarna Tdub Racing Husqvarna FC 250  1:56.879  80of 9 567 338
4 88 Brodie CONNOLLY (VIC)/ Team HRC Honda Racing Australia / Polyflor ~ Honda CRF 250 1:57.824  8of 9 1.512 .945
5 47 Bailey MALKIEWICZ (VIC) / WBR / Seven / Serco / Maxxis / 100% / Yamaha YZF 250 1:57.927 4of 5 1.615 103
Alphinestars
6 16 Kaleb BARHAM (QLD)/Yamalube Yamaha Racing Yamaha YZF 250 1:58456  50f 8 2.144 529
7 66 Kayden MINEAR (WA)/KTM Race Team / Motorex / Choice Suspension/ KTM SXF 250 1:59.366  50f 8 3.054 910
Fox Aus / Oakley / BerrySweet
8 6 Byron DENNIS (NSW) / GasGas Australia GasGas MCF 250 2:00.341  70f10 4.029 975
9 86 Reid TAYLOR (NSW)/Empire Kawasaki Kawasaki KXF 250  1:58.210 50f 7 1.898
10 386 Haruki YOKOYAMA (VIC) Honda CRF 250 2:00.631  9of 9 4.319 2421
11 60 Brock FLYNN (WA) / Rising M-sports / Husqvarna / APO / Dritimes / Fist/  HusqvarnaFC 250  2:01.142  6of 9 4.830 511
Forth / Dixxon / KMX
12 70 Ben NOVAK (NSW)/Honda Motorcycling Australia / Fly Racing Honda CRF 250 2:01.555 50f 9 5.243 413
13 7 Jayce COSFORD (QLD)/ Yamalube Yamaha Racing Yamaha YZF 250 2:.02.188 50f 8 5.876 633
14 118 Mitchell NORRIS (SA) / Penrite GO24 Kawasaki Team Green / Berry Kawasaki KXF 250  2:02.809 60of 8 6.497 621
Sweet / SKDA / Bridgestone
15 11 Jack MATHER (QLD) / Husqvarna M-c Aust. / Raceline Husqvarna / Husqvarna FC 250  2:02.829 9of 9 6.517 .020
Motorex / TDUB / FOX / MPE

16 28 Cambell WILLIAMS (NSW) / MotoGo Yamaha Racing / Yamaha / Gas Yamaha YZF 250 2:03.280 6of 9 6.968 451
Imports / Pirelli / Cykel Products
17 275 Travis OLANDER (NSW) / Rising M-sports / Husqvara / APO / Dritimes /  Husqvama FC 250  2:02.383  6of 7 6.071

Fist/ Forth / Dixxon / KMX
18 44 Jai CONSTANTINOU (VIC) / Elliott Brothers GasGas GasGas MCF 250 2:03.389 6of 8 7.077 1.006
19 75 Jack KUKAS (QLD) / Brisbane M-cycles / Shephard T-port Equip. / Husqvarna FC 250  2:03.663 8of 8 7.351 274

Wearelusty / 00Elite Rider Trng

20 43 Mackenzie O'BREE (VIC)/ Elliott Brothers Gas Gas / Mallee Physio / Fox ~ GasGas MCF 250 2.04123 6o0of 8 7.811 460
Racing / Fury Engines

21 110 Rian KING (NZ)/100% Goggles / Akrapovic / Albek / Alpinestars / Best Honda CRF 250 2:.04.242 50f 9 7.930 119
Build Construction

22 196 Wilson GREINER-DAISH (VIC) / Elliot Bros MPE GasGas MCF 250 2.04810 8of 8 8.498 568

23 41 Curtis KING (NZ) / 100% Goggles / Akrapovic / Albek / Alpinestars / Best ~ Honda CRF 250 2:.05.739 50f 8 9.427 929
Build Construction

24 185 Ryley FITZPATRICK (QLD) Kawasaki KXF 250  2:05.933 50f 8 9.621 194

25 17 Charli CANNON (QLD) / Team HRC Honda Racing Australia / SCT Honda CRF 250 2:06465 50f 7 10.153 532
Logistics

26 23 George KNIGHT (NSW) / Elliott Brothers Gas Gas Racing GasGas MCF 250 2.06.714 50f 8 10402 .249
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Chief Timekeeper - Scott Liing ace Director - Mark Hancock
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PIRELLI MX2
Date: 07/04/24 Practice/Qualifying Started at: 07:45:03
Event: Q01 Laps: 20 Min
e T 17 PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posed st 8116
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap  Leader Prev
27 38 Thynan KEAN (VIC) / Race Ready Susp. / Elliott Bros / Underclass / Prime ~ Other TBC 250 2:.06.847 7of 7 10535 133
Design / Golden Yolks Eggs
28 19 Connar ADAMS (VIC) / Winner M-c / Peter Stevens M-c / KTM Aust. / Gas  KTM SXF 250 2:.08.824 8of 8 12512 1.977
Imports / Michelin / Thor
29 198 Zackariah WRIGHT (VIC) / Wright Out Trees / Power N Play Shepparton/  Yamaha YZF 250 2:.08.967 60f 8 12.655 143
BW Contracting & Concreting
30 26 Wade THOMPSON (SA) / Barry Francis Motorcycles Honda CRF 250 2:.09.681 50f 6  13.369 714
31 71 Seth JACKSON (VIC) / BetterByDirt Husquarna FC 250 212283 60f 8  15.971 2.602
32 35 Riley PITMAN (SA)/ Banks Race Development / Thor MX Aust. / AGI Hire  GasGas MCF 250 212799 50f 7 16487 516
/ Michelin
33 36 Zane MACKINTOSH (VIC) / Team Green Kawasaki / MotoNational / Gas ~ Kawasaki KXF 250  2:17.663 4of 5  21.351 4.864
Imports
34 34 Cody RICKIT (QLD) / EFS Solar Racing Yamaha YZF 250 218927  4of 7 22615 1.264
35 151 Aiden BLOOM (TAS) Yamaha YZF 250 218971  50f 8  22.659 .044
36 591 Steel ADAMS (QLD) / Apex Tyres / Motohouse / Applied Co Yamaha YZF 250 2.21.085 50f 5 24773 2114
37 443 Thomas GADSDEN (VIC) / Wonthaggi Motor Cycles & Power Equip. /443 Kawasaki KXF 250  2:21.626 70of 7 25314 541
Photography / Elite Design
38 415 Samuel ARMSTRONG (VIC) / Shepparton M-cycles / Alpinestars / Choice  KTM SXF 250 222871  60of 8  26.559 1.245

Suspension / SKDA / Monza Imports

*** ALL RIDERS QUALIFY ***

*** PENALTIES FOR INCORRECT ENTRIES TO MECHANICS AREA - Nos. 275 (T. OLANDER), 86 (R. TAYLOR, 75 (J. KUKAS) ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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